
Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURdays EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

route number

St Neots Market Square stop E
St Neots Longsands Road
St Neots rail station
Loves Farm Whiston Way

Town Centre • Loves Farm
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0800
q
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0811
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0840
0844
q

0848

62
 

0910
0914
q

0918

This timetable starts 10th February 2013

62

M-F - Runs Mondays to Fridays only

C - this bus continues to Cambourne Morrisons, arriving at 1916 (Mondays to Fridays only)

CB - this bus starts from Cambourne Morrisons at 0657 (Mondays to Fridays only)

SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - No service
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1824
q

1828

Saturday onlyMONDAYS TO SATURdays EXCEPT public HOLIDAYS

route number

Loves Farm Whiston Way
Loves Farm Cambridge Road
St Neots rail station
St Neots Longsands Road
St Neots Market Square

Loves Farm • Town Centre

62
CB
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0728
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0908

62
  

0920
0922
q 

0929
0938

then 
at 

these 
times

62

20
22
q
29
38 

un
til
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1550
1552
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1559
1608
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1850
q

1855
1901
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